
Marion County Utilities

Centerpoint· Gas

Walcott Building
Voting Box - alley st
Annex Building
jail

City of Jefferson - Water

Jail
Temporary Courthouse
Courthouse
Annex
election
Walcott Building

Kellwille-Berea Water Supply

Kellypark Building

Mlms Water Supply
Pet 1 water

EMC Water Supply
Pct 2 water

Upshur Rural Electric

Precinct #4 barn
pct #3 barn
Pop's landing· vote box
radio tower
voting place
pct #12 dump site
pct #2 barn
pet #1
pet #13 dump site
airport storage bdlg
airport
airport terminal bdlg

Jail

Lafayette Buldling

courthouse

courthouse

annex

walcott building

walcott building

kellypark building

kellypark building

kellypart building

kellyville ree center

kellyville ball park

voting box - alley st

~ service period

3851000195563 8/27-9/26/18
3790101002404 8/27-9/26/18
3830102002579 8/27-9/26/18
3791410006686 8/27-9/26/18

121591
117452
114397
69543
116046
106177
98070
105608
75148
92313
92312
92315

428137056
428304070
428137056
428304070

658510381
658510381
lighting

658510381
658510381
lighting

458978137
lighting

458572248
458978137

458572130
458572130

458572247
458572247

158375263
158375263
lighting

536900614

lighting

190845117

458963365
458572279
458963365
458572279

190904219

458572216

538250477

service period

8/15-9/17/18
5/15-9/17/18
8/15-9/17/18
8/15-9/17/18
8/15-9/17/18
8/15-9/17/18

service period

8/20-9/20/18

service period
8/27-9/25/18

service period

service period

9/4-10/2/18
8/20-9/21/18
8/14-9/17/18
8/17-9/20/18
8/17-9/20/18
8/17-9/20/18
8/17-9/20/18
8/17-9/20/18
8/17-9/20/18
8/21-9/24/18
8/21-9/24/18
8/21-9/24/18

service period

9/11-10/9/18

8/10-9/11/18

9/11-10/9/18

9/10-10/9/18

9/10-10/9/18

9/10-10/9/18

9/11-10/9/18

9/11-10/9/18

9/12-10/10/18

9/11-10/9/18

9/11-10/9/18

9/11-10/9/18

9/11-10/9/18

3098
1216
9458
3887

2066270
26438
146455
737222
45254
906897

155200

previous
76500

previous
88400

6550
17822
5248
o

1538
5825
8771
11584
29
2510
50331
41838

190815
308909

o
o

99442
o

8484
o

4548

304

11966

17467

2650
o

o

119

1044

12765

3099
1220
9523
3968

2112177
29483
146463
761475
45263
913311

158400

current
76900

current
88400

6632
18312
5400
o

1538
5936
9038
11952
41
4409
51088
42626

194145
314302
11.753
29..ol5

8484
19.3

9882
19.4

4556

304
0.03

12194
0.67

17754

2670
0.07

o

119

1090

0.9

13237

4
65
81

45907
3045
8

24253
9

6414

3200

.Y!U!
400

Y.!!&!
o

82
490
152
o

111
267
368
12
1899
757
788

3330
5393
11.753

#VALUEI

9042
19.3

1398
19.4

640

2.4

18240
53.6

11480
o

2400
8.4

o
o

o

46
o
72

472

Oct-IS

16.59
18.24
48.1
65.93

198.9
38.17
30.9
117.7
30.5
50.8

52.8

WI
29.95

cost
27.64

27.72
73.53
34.30
20.00
20.00
30.45
45.13
62.05
21.13
198.74
91.25
94.17

1086.85

716.47

17.63
291.10

17.23

163.50
32.93

1453.53

979.36

309.77

194.55

14.69

32.09

13.57

19.49

67.26


